
2023 Steering Committee Meetings 
 

Quarterly meetings or community engagement meetings are scheduled on the fourth Monday of the month except as noted.  

Date Time Type Meeting Link 

Monday, January 23 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm  Quarterly Meeting zoom.us/j/87025339145 

Monday, February 27 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Community Engagement Meeting zoom.us/j/87001387027 

Monday, March 27 
CANCELLED   

6:00pm – 8:00pm Community Engagement Meeting zoom.us/j/81259638793 

Monday, April 24 
CANCELLED 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Quarterly Meeting zoom.us/j/85240883854 

Monday, May 22 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Quarterly or Community 
Engagement Meeting 

zoom.us/j/89918558698 

Monday, June 26 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Community Engagement Meeting zoom.us/j/82632662827 

Monday, July 24 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Quarterly Meeting zoom.us/j/84966263346 

Monday, August 28 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Community Engagement Meeting zoom.us/j/83777746063 

Monday, September 25 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Community Engagement Meeting zoom.us/j/88394228446 

Monday, October 23 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Quarterly Meeting zoom.us/j/82314651865 

*Monday, December 4 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Community Engagement Meeting zoom.us/j/85150782641 

*Due to the holidays, the November and December meetings on the fourth Monday of the month will not be held. Only one 
meeting will be scheduled during this time, and the meeting is tentatively scheduled for the first Monday of December. This meeting 
date is subject to change per the Steering Committee’s preference and availability.  
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